900008853

November 2, 1999

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Re: I & D of Miami Inc. P99000088533

Dear Gentleman

Please except this as a cover letter for the forgoing document of Statement of Change of Registered Agent for the corporation named above. Enclosed Please find \$ 35.00 to make the change effective.

Thank you for your time and attention to this matter

Sincerely

Iraida Isabel Santana, M.D. President

Ģ

MA chan 8

7000030:

11/05/99

\*\*\*\*\*35.00 \*\*\*\*\*35.00

T. LEWIS NOV 1 5 1999.

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED

¥

Pursuant to the	e provisions of sections 60	7.0502, 617.0502, 6	07.1508, or 6	17.1508, Florida	a Statutes,	
the undersigned submits the foll	l corporation organized un lowing statement in order 1	der the laws of the Si to change its register	tate of red office or re	gistered agent, o	or both, in	
the State of Flo. 1. The name of	rida. the corporation is:I	& D of Miami	Inc			:
2. The mailing	address of the corporation	is: 10866 NW 73	3 Terr.,	Miami FL.	33178	
3. Date of inco	prporation/qualification: _1	0/04/99	Document nu	mber: P9900	0088533	
	d address of the current re		fice:			
	Vivian M. Sa	intana		Ä	- <b>66</b>	 
	10866 NW 73	Terr	· ••			
	Mimai, FL. 3	33178				
5. The name ar	nd address of the new regis		e: (P. O. Box N	lot Acceptable)		ק - " ק
	Dr. Iraida Isabe	al Santana,M.	D.		≝∽ <b>≍ (</b> ≩≓ 0	
	10866 NW 73	Terr				
	Miami, FL. 3	33178	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	1	··· <u>Lander</u> : . ·
agent as chan	ress of its registered office ged, will be identical.					
Such change v	vas authorized by resolutio	on duly adopted by it	s board of dire	ctors or by an o	fficer so	
autionized by	Jean 1	Jonlyn	QN	11/04/99		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Signatur	e of an officer, chairman or vice di	nairman of the board)		(Date)		
	Dr. Iraida Isabe		M.D.	, 	-	- <u></u>
Having been 1 corporation, 1 I further agree	(Printed or typed name and named as registered agent hereby accept the appoin e to comply with the provi of my duities, and I am fam	and to accept servic tment as registered a sions of all statutes t	e of process for agent and agree elative to the p t the obligation	or the above stat the to act in this of proper and com the of my position	ed capacity. plete as	
registered age	of my duttes, and I am fam ent.	June's L	mile GP	11/04/89		
	(Signature of Registered Agent)		/(Date	)	<u> </u>	···· ···
If signing on beh						· · _
	Dr. Iraida Isab (Typed or Printed Name)	el Santana, M		<u>R/A</u> apacity)		#* <del>***</del> ***
		FILING FEE: \$35.	)0 * * *			
CR2E045(7/97)				FI 20014		
• •	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	P.O. Box 6327	TALLAHAS	see, FL 32314		·***